Schedule:

Monday, June 6
Monday, June 6
Tuesday, June 7
Tuesday, June 7
Tuesday, June 7

Tuesday, June 7

Tuesday, June 7
Tuesday, June 7

Tuesday, June 7
Tuesday, June 7
Tuesday, June 7

Tuesday, June 7
Wednesday, June 8
Wednesday, June 8

Wednesday, June 8

Wednesday, June 8
Wednesday, June 8
Wednesday, June 8
Wednesday, June 8
Wednesday, June 8

Thursday, June 9
Thursday, June 9

Thursday, June 9

Thursday, June 9

Thursday, June 9
Thursday, June 9

Thursday, June 9

Thursday, June 9

15:00-16:00
16:00-18:00
8:00-9:00
9:30-10:00
10:10-11:00

11:20-12:20

12:30-13:30
13:30-15:00

15:00-16:00
16:20-17:20
17:30-18:00

18:30-19:30
8:00-9:00
9:00-10:00

10:10-11:10

11:30-12:00
12:00-13:30
14:00-18:00
18:30-19:30
19:30-21:30

8:30-9:30
10:00-11:00

11:20-12:20

12:30-13:30

13:30-15:00
15:00-16:00

16:20-17:20

17:30-18:00

Registration
Poster session
Breakfast
A. Mickaelian
E. Amerik

G. Mikhalkin

N. Kurnosov

lunch
A. Kuznetsova
I. Yakovlev
A. Soldatenkov

Dinner
Breakfast
B. Zavyalov

M. Rovinsky

D. Krekov

lunch

Excursion to
Amberd

Dinner

Excursion
(Observatory)

Breakfast
Yu. Prokhorov

D. Pirozhkov

V. Oganesyan

lunch
G. Papayanov

G. Taroyan

C. Shramov

Introduction to Byurakan Observatory
On algebraically coisotropic submanifolds

Exoteric symplectic capacities and
algebraic curves

Construction of BG-manifolds

Automorphisms of Bogomolov-Guan
manifolds

Generating families on arboreal graphs

C-symplectic structures and Lagrangian
fibrations

Lefschetz Theorems in flat cohomology.

Invariant fields of rational functions and
semilinear representations of symmetric
groups over them

A two-dimensional height pairing for Chow
motives

Singular Del Pezzo varieties

Categorical Torelli theorem for
hypersurfaces

Lagrangian Delzant theorem and its
applications

Fedosov quantization and the period map.

Automorphisms of moment-angle
manifolds

p-Jordan property for automorphism
groups.



Thursday, June 9 | 18:30-19:30 Dinner
Friday, June 10 8:00-9:00 Breakfast

Classification of pointless del Pezzo
surfaces of degree 8

Friday, June 10 | 10:10-11:10 | D. Kubrak |de Rham cohomology of BSpin n over F 2

On the G_m”\sharp action on the category
of p-torsion crystals

Friday, June 10 | 9:00-10:00 | A. Trepalin

Friday, June 10 | 11:30-12:30 | V. Vologodsky



