Schedule:

Dov.	Time	Cuaalran	Title
Day		Speaker	Title
Monday, June 6	15:00-16:00	Registration	
Monday, June 6	16:00-18:00	Poster session	
Tuesday, June 7	8:00-9:00	Breakfast	
Tuesday, June 7	9:30-10:00	A. Mickaelian	Introduction to Byurakan Observatory
Tuesday, June 7	10:10-11:00	E. Amerik	On algebraically coisotropic submanifolds
Tuesday, June 7	11:20-12:20	G. Mikhalkin	Exoteric symplectic capacities and algebraic curves
Tuesday, June 7	12:30-13:30	N. Kurnosov	Construction of BG-manifolds
Tuesday, June 7	13:30-15:00	lunch	
Tuesday, June 7	15:00-16:00	A. Kuznetsova	Automorphisms of Bogomolov-Guan manifolds
Tuesday, June 7	16:20-17:20	I. Yakovlev	Generating families on arboreal graphs
Tuesday, June 7	17:30-18:00	A. Soldatenkov	C-symplectic structures and Lagrangian fibrations
Tuesday, June 7	18:30-19:30	Dinner	
Wednesday, June 8	8:00-9:00	Breakfast	
Wednesday, June 8	9:00-10:00	B. Zavyalov	Lefschetz Theorems in flat cohomology.
Wednesday, June 8	10:10-11:10	M. Rovinsky	Invariant fields of rational functions and semilinear representations of symmetric groups over them
Wednesday, June 8	11:30-12:00	D. Krekov	A two-dimensional height pairing for Chow motives
Wednesday, June 8	12:00-13:30	lunch	
Wednesday, June 8	14:00-18:00	Excursion to Amberd	
Wednesday, June 8	18:30-19:30	Dinner	
Wednesday, June 8	19:30-21:30	Excursion (Observatory)	
Thursday, June 9	8:30-9:30	Breakfast	
Thursday, June 9	10:00-11:00	Yu. Prokhorov	Singular Del Pezzo varieties
Thursday, June 9	11:20-12:20	D. Pirozhkov	Categorical Torelli theorem for hypersurfaces
Thursday, June 9	12:30-13:30	V. Oganesyan	Lagrangian Delzant theorem and its applications
Thursday, June 9	13:30-15:00	lunch	
Thursday, June 9	15:00-16:00	G. Papayanov	Fedosov quantization and the period map.
Thursday, June 9	16:20-17:20	G. Taroyan	Automorphisms of moment-angle manifolds
Thursday, June 9	17:30-18:00	C. Shramov	p-Jordan property for automorphism groups.

Thursday, June 9	18:30-19:30	Dinner	
Friday, June 10	8:00-9:00	Breakfast	
Friday, June 10	9:00-10:00	A. Trepalin	Classification of pointless del Pezzo surfaces of degree 8
Friday, June 10	10:10-11:10	D. Kubrak	de Rham cohomology of BSpin_n over F_2
Friday, June 10	11:30-12:30	V. Vologodsky	On the G_m^\sharp action on the category of p-torsion crystals